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Local District West: EL Programs

EL Designees’ Professional Development Dates
2016-2017

RAFAEL EscAMILLA, EL PROGRAMS COORDINATOR
ALANA CORTE’IS, ELEMENTARY EL INSTRUCTION COORDINATOR

ALEX RAMIREZ, SECONDARY EL INSTRUCTION COORDINATOR
(310) 914-2127 FAX: (B310) 479-7249

EL DESIGNEE PD DATES

SECONDARY ELEMENTARY

Thursday, August 25, 2016
Location: Daniel’s Den

Wednesday, September 7, 2016 Thursday, September 22, 2016
Location: Pio Pico MS, Room 48 Location: Pio Pico MS’ MPR

Wednesday, October 5, 2016 Thursday, October 27,2016
Location: Pio Pico MS, Room 48 Location: Pio Pico MS’ MPR

Wednesday, November 2, 2016 November-No Meeting
Location: Pio Pico MS, Room 48

) Thursday, December 1, 2016
December-No Meeting Location: Pio Pico MS’ MPR

January-No Meeting Thursday, January 26, 2017
Location: Pio Pico MS’s MPR

Wednesday, February 1, 2017 Thursday, February 23,2017
Location: Pio Pico MS, Room 48 Location: Pio Pico MS’ MPR

Wednesday, March 1, 2017 Thursday, March 23,2017
Location: Pio Pico MS, Room 48 Location: Pio Pico MS’ MPR

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 Thursday, May 25, 2017
Location: Pio Pico MS, Room 48 Location: Pio Pico MS’ MPR
ALL EL DESIGNEES’ MEETINGS ARE FROM
8:00 A.M. TO 3:00 P.M.

New EL Designees’ support will be
offered immediately after the regular scheduled meeting.

Training Locations

Location Address Telephone #
Local District West Training Room 11380 West Graham Place, LA, CA 90064 (310) 914-2100
Webster MS- Daniel’s Den 11330 West Graham Place, LA, CA 90064 (310) 914-2100
Pio Pico Middle School’s MPR 1512 South Arlington Ave. (323) 733-8801
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